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CALENDAR OF EVENTS

JANUARY
GHRA JAMBOREE
Sat. Jan 24 - Sun. Jan 25 @ GFA/DRP

BOARD OF DIRECTORS - MONTHLY MEETING 
Wed. Jan. 21, 10:30am @ Hyatt Board Room

COMMITTEE MEETINGS
Tue. & Wed. Jan 27 & 28, @ 10:00am, 11:00am,
3:00pm @ Hyatt Regency Guam

FEBRUARY
GHRA SOFTBALL LEAGUE
Sun. Feb. 8 - Sun. Apr. 19 @ DSC & Guerrero Field

BOARD OF DIRECTORS - MONTHLY MEETING 
Wed. Feb. 18, 10:30am @ Hyatt Board Room

GM MEETINGS - HOTELIER & RESTAURANTEUR
Thu, Feb. 25 @ TBA

MARCH
BOARD OF DIRECTORS - MONTHLY MEETING 
Wed. Mar. 18, 10:30am @ Hyatt Board Room

Q1 GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING
Thurs. Mar 19, 11:00am @ TBA

IMMERSION DINNER / GALA
Sat. Mar 28, 6:00pm @ TBA

MAY
HONORING HEROES GOLF TOURNAMENT
Sat. May 16, 11:00am @ TBA 

GHRA SOCIAL - TOURISM MONTH
Tue. May 19, 6:00pm to 9:00pm @ TBA 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS - MONTHLY MEETING 
Wed. May 20, 10:30am @ Hyatt Board Room

JUNE
BOARD OF DIRECTORS - MONTHLY MEETING 
Wed. Jun. 17, 10:30am @ Hyatt Board Room

PADDLING
Sun, Jun. 21 - Sun, Aug. 16 @ Matapang Beach

Q2 GMM/GOLDEN LATTE AWARDS
Thurs. Jun 18 @ TBA

APRIL
GHRA BASKETBALL LEAGUE 
Tue. Apr. 21 - Sun. Jun. 21

BOARD OF DIRECTORS - MONTHLY MEETING 
Wed. Apr. 15, 10:30am @ Hyatt Board Room

PACIFIC HOTEL & RESTAURANT EXPO (PHARE)
Thurs. Apr 16 - Fri. Apr. 17 @ Hyatt Regency Guam

JULY
KEEP GUAM CLEAN - BEACH CLEANUP
Sat. Jul. 11, 6:30am @ Matapang Beach Park

GHRA VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE
Sun. Jul. 12 - Sun. Sep. 13

BOARD OF DIRECTORS - MONTHLY MEETING 
Wed. Jul. 15, 10:30am @ Hyatt Board Room

AUGUST
BOARD OF DIRECTORS - MONTHLY MEETING 
Wed. Aug. 19, 10:30am @ Hyatt Board Room

GHRA SOCIAL - ANNIVERSARY
Tue. Aug. 25, 6:00pm to 9:00pm @ TBA

SEPTEMBER
GHRA BOWLING LEAGUE
Sun. Sep. 13 - Sun. Nov. 15 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS - MONTHLY MEETING 
Wed. Sep. 16, 10:30am @ Hyatt Board Room

Q3 GMM/HERO AWARDS
Thurs. Sep. 17 @ TBA

HOUSEKEEPING GALA 
Sat. Sep. 19, 6:00pm to 10:30pm @ TBA

TASTE GUAM x GUAM MICRONESIA ISLAND FAIR
Sat. Sep. 26, 10:00am to 9:00pm @ TBA

NOVEMBER
TOURISM CUP CHAMPIONSHIP GOLF TOURNAMENT
Sat. Nov. 7 - Sun. Nov. 8 @ TBA

BOARD OF DIRECTORS - MONTHLY MEETING 
Wed. Nov. 18, 10:30am @ Hyatt Board Room

GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING (Q4)
Thu. Nov. 19, 11:30am to 1:30pm @ TBA

DECEMBER 
KEEP GUAM CLEAN - BEACH CLEAN UP
Sat. Dec. 12, 6:30am @ TBA

GHRA SOCIAL- HOLIDAY
Tue. Dec. 15, 6:00pm to 9:00pm @ TBA

BOARD OF DIRECTORS - MONTHLY MEETING 
Wed. Dec. 16, 10:30am @ Hyatt Board Room

OCTOBER
BOARD OF DIRECTORS - MONTHLY MEETING 
Wed. Oct. 21, 10:30am @ Hyatt Board Room

 


